
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/2/25 at
10:35:48 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in California

48,660  Last reported odometer reading

2018 JEEP WRANGLER

UNLIMITED RUBICON

VIN: 1C4HJXFG5JW173153
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/oJGNsOKP_1cRJs-VpSGUsoJ25R1RHn2krjFpmiZH2ymmEYAtj-r_IuHgjr0X_Cbykgq5-TwanNorNtgrdXA98IDWgT7y0TMfPq4fyFha_sNCRe8UBvyP4B3RLUKBWWStJMuW3Ogi6OZqP1o4FBHlSRPdDaDlVtV0fTn09IM771-7DiateOLdi2gzLIwAzLbws1kH7LmcNbW40lgpj-HNg6tOl0fEMeDy4UkJP9g44SY2P2KYP222jSkKFkqoxtpOfgC_ghtw42nv9DOtJB1_TCgHy1HQlMXUQ-153K2uuFY22BOCCsFT38CoeM7iAP_zGz8QQndFmIaUiVV7szSbu3gZVAq41MDNLkOf7l5ITTAs-hgJfRTxetw8N3xK7A6E7RqfJlhm.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

11,957 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

04/28/2018 17 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, CA

Odometer reading reported

05/16/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2022

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 1 mo. 3 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year 11,957/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 48,649 48,660

-
-
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/X60HCSQUyALgFkknyikBjKcmn5d4LxqTYZxXJMVlfga1QEC2d16vZ1AVg5pTZLm-N2UBcBUvmA2-TrYgaMPXuK4GsqnT47eLymAmZlyafZJTQH4MrGitoPGqmbXHJkn6rmYnPnTkyDQiJqROmtkeqOEVCwrEI3yO-om48PhKmhQzBS1adbDmYgOc7T0wpqicf2pyv6DKthMjFLNkUw_3hQSLhZQ-Lr0XCLhnKOxJyNjzGUMMw81SPUR7y0z1yyXnj2QBFF33efm383FD20Dd7tgBCC0lW_Lrq01_jTpNBF4Uy4zhMfYBZsTZXDX7-uWvebElJhqSFAXfZAwNRd_qaOgDJdcJ8-9qm9jWaTA5QPzJZRJqcKdYdsvswi1Jgl09FTBoKzDrPXtSCzg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/1eApFmse0atoHcjNcNe4AWxmds0PMZqwRvKWeRG8HsSIwZuoV5wmUL0aZ5ubQbtHU_V6n_SsxUZt6pSbq9Hd1x6pRYld75mucJB_01-gseOEutljzAD9N-8Y2IrvFctP8b3xjOJlqvRjy5JnhmiS8LSD53r5QmUuPAbodcdeDiGpD3-NOYo3drknUYX1I-W0ISF45xW8iHxZTmN3U7hssUR2HWJWeAuX3GVXlGl3xLm0eP8lRmLS0CVKqa9pne4i1MUJNV4pv9ZdA-ihf5n4N6I6w7rfNKPe33vcVMusAgbJK4R0ozI1443fdEbiJxbgt6ZkONOuZGZgvWB0RLR9j5nJDBjaC8P37beC_pdA0lT4jo-q_7kDFEpk_tWvl1RYpWP0sJsqZJbZ1Ag.cfx


Loan or lien reported

12/12/2019 22,003 Glendale Dodge Chrysler
Jeep RAM
Glendale, CA
323-245-2333

4.5 / 5.0

198 Verified Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked

08/13/2020 28,506 Glendale Dodge Chrysler
Jeep RAM
Glendale, CA
323-245-2333

4.5 / 5.0

198 Verified Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

05/27/2021 36,284 Glendale Dodge Chrysler
Jeep RAM
Glendale, CA
323-245-2333

4.5 / 5.0

198 Verified Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

06/02/2022 48,546 Puente Hills Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
City of Industry, CA
626-626-2000

3.9 / 5.0

132 Verified Reviews

109 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/09/2022 48,649 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/11/2022 Shift Operations Los
Angeles
Whittier, CA

3.7 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/28/2022 48,660 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Odometer reading reported

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
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https://www.glendaledodgecalifornia.com/
https://www.glendaledodgecalifornia.com/
https://www.glendaledodgecalifornia.com/
https://www.glendaledodgecalifornia.com/
https://www.glendaledodgecalifornia.com/
https://www.glendaledodgecalifornia.com/
https://www.puentehillscdjr.com/
https://www.puentehillscdjr.com/


Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

08/05/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since August 2022. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/2/25 10:35:48 AM (CDT)

-
-
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